Abraham Erb School Council Meeting
November 19,2025

7:00-8:00 p.m.
Item

1

Focus

Welcome,
Introduction and
Territorial
Acknowledgement

Teachers' Report

Principal’s Report
Treasurer’s Report

Science in the
Classroom Update

PRO Grant

Adjourn

Presented By

Viridiana
Hernandez

Teacher
Representative

Peter Berndt
Sreehari Pulikodan
Viridiana
Hernandez &
Sreehari Pulikodan
Viridiana
Hernandez &
Sreehari Pulikodan

Time

7:00-7:03

7:03-7:13

7:13-7:33

7:33-7:40

7:40-7:50

7:50 - 8:00

8:00



