Abraham Erb School Council Meeting

November 19,2025

7:00-8:00 p.m.

Item	Focus	Presented By	Time
1	Welcome, Introduction and Territorial Acknowledgement	Viridiana Hernandez	7:00-7:03
2	Teachers' Report	Teacher Representative	7:03-7:13
3	Principal's Report	Peter Berndt	7:13-7:33
4	Treasurer's Report	Sreehari Pulikodan	7:33-7:40
5	Science in the Classroom Update	Viridiana Hernandez & Sreehari Pulikodan	7:40-7:50
6	PRO Grant	Viridiana Hernandez & Sreehari Pulikodan	7:50 - 8:00
7	Adjourn	_	8:00